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Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

October  2000
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Total Year Ago % Change

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  27,033  26,189      3.2

Grand Total - Passengers  1,467,854  1,382,701      6.2 735,886 731,968
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Description

Total - Air Carrier
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Total - Military
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Domestic Regional

Transborder Regional
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 1,794
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 9,631
 0

     6.6
-   15.1

-    8.4
     0.0

 1,322,608
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 20,543
 0

 1,241,224
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 22,419
 0

 662,775
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 10,912
 0

 663,000

 10,912

 52,077
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 1,323,058

 20,543

 104,436
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 1,241,754
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 101,065

 0

     6.5

-    8.4

     3.3

   100.0

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

Total - General Aviation

Total - Military

 1,343,601

 107,905

 16,348

 0

 1,264,173

 101,065

 17,463

 0

     6.3

     6.8

-    6.4

     0.0

 673,912

 53,752

 8,222

 0

 669,689

 54,153

 8,126

 0

 21,547  20,236      6.5
 809  634     27.6

 22,356  20,870      7.1Total - Commercial 

Domestic Commercial

Domestic Commercial

Total - Commercial 

 712,417

 11,425

 715,077

 12,587

 1,342,819

 22,419

     6.3

     7.1

 723,842  727,664

 1,427,494

 24,012

 1,451,506  1,365,238      6.3

Transborder Commercial

Transborder Commercial
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 0
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 2

 348
 0

 1,795
 0

 376
 0

     0.8
-   50.0

-   10.3
     0.0

 2,737

 724

 2,717

 807

Total - Mail

Total - Freight and Express

 942

 348

 1,795

 376

     0.7

-   10.3

Grand Total - Cargo  3,461  3,524 1,290 2,171 -    1.8

 3,459  3,523 1,289 2,170Domestic Cargo
 2  4

-    1.8
-   46.2 2 0

Total Year Ago % Change
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Description

Transborder Cargo


